
LOT 16 & N1/2 OF LOT 18
PT OR 1356/1624
HAMBYS SUB PB 2/32

MOORE M DANIEL & MONICA JOINT LVG TRUST/MOORE M DA
PO BOX 1732
YULEE, FL 32041-1732

00-00-31-1360-0016-0000

0000 VACANT
01

1058.00

2129 S  FLETCHER AVE, FERNANDINA BEACH

07/29/2022 KBA 0.00 433,485 0 0 433,485

STANDARD
2

0
0

433,485
433,485
34,044

399,441
0

399,441
433,485

0

433,485

1356/1624 10/07/2005 WD U I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MOORE MORRIS D & MONI

MOORE M DANIEL & MO

0083/0451 1/01/1968 TA U I 13,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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20171671 DEMOLITION 10,400 06/01/2017

6969 REPAIR/RRF 2,990 03/25/1992

0

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 78.00 110.00 78.00 FF 1.00 1.00 0.86 6,500.00 5,557.50 433,485


